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X30 MASTER Sarno - Circuito Int. Napoli 1,547 km
Prove Qualifica 12/12/2020 10:50
Qualifica (8:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:58:36
Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3 Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2 S3
(427) PICCOLO CARLO
1 11:00:59.177 1:03.822 29.188 19.603 15.031
2 11:02:01.715 1:02.538 28.309 19.372 14.857
3 11:03:03.997 1:02.282 28.091 19.431 14.760
4 11:04:06.085 1:02.088 27.986 19.273 14.829
5 11:05:08.145 1:02.060 28.019 19.329 14.712
6 11:06:10.417 1:02.272 28.032 19.476 14.764
(438) CORSO PASQUALE
1 11:00:55.280 1:04.738 29.738 19.608 15.392
2 11:01:58.219 1:02.939 28.437 19.591 14.911
3 11:03:00.764 1:02.545 28.065 19.524 14.956
4 11:04:03.051 1:02.287 27.973 19.455 14.859
5 11:05:05.219 1:02.168 27.964 19.384 14.820
6 11:06:07.373 1:02.154 27.878 19.421 14.855
7 11:07:09.627 1:02.254 27.925 19.363 14.966
(502) PROKSCHA MARCEL
1 11:00:52.880 1:04.123 29.481 19.662 14.980
2 11:01:55.689 1:02.809 28.630 19.341 14.838
3 11:02:58.388 1:02.699 28.332 19.486 14.881
4 11:04:00.957 1:02.569 28.380 19.309 14.880
5 11:05:03.287 1:02.330 28.243 19.284 14.803
6 11:06:05.670 1:02.383 28.280 19.308 14.795
7 11:07:07.964 1:02.294 28.189 19.282 14.823
(469) ARDITO ANGELO
1 11:01:13.277 1:13.037 34.996 21.295 16.746
2 11:02:26.211 1:12.934 36.843 20.564 15.527
3 11:03:30.171 1:03.960 29.058 19.562 15.340
4 11:04:33.033 1:02.862 28.477 19.380 15.005
5 11:05:35.641 1:02.608 28.406 19.307 14.895
6 11:06:37.994 1:02.353 28.197 19.276 14.880
(408) DONADEI TINO
1 11:01:02.676 1:06.546 30.784 20.215 15.547
2 11:02:06.676 1:04.000 29.000 19.775 15.225
3 11:03:09.530 1:02.854 28.528 19.402 14.924
4 11:04:12.038 1:02.508 28.154 19.378 14.976
5 11:05:14.556 1:02.518 28.192 19.225 15.101
6 11:06:17.257 1:02.701 28.278 19.364 15.059
(444) PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO
1 11:01:13.714 1:13.066 35.121 21.299 16.646
2 11:02:17.736 1:04.022 29.393 19.662 14.967
3 11:03:21.036 1:03.300 28.905 19.529 14.866
4 11:04:23.895 1:02.859 28.622 19.451 14.786
5 11:05:26.738 1:02.843 28.658 19.370 14.815
6 11:06:29.372 1:02.634 28.410 19.379 14.845
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